ALLINTON ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD
331 Jalan Besar Singapore 208983
T65 6296 0679  W allinton.com.sg  E sales@allinton.com.sg
Air ToolsPower Tools
P
o
w
er To

**All Kits Include: RE 60 Electrical Tool, (2) 18V Advanced Lithium 2 batteries, battery charger and blow-molded case.
*Includes SC-60C Cutter Head with Copper/Aluminum Blades.
Ordering Information
KITS*
STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION NO. OF HEADS CUT SC-60C CRIMP LR-60B PUNCH PH-60B
AH47228 RE60 Cut, Crimp and Punch Kit** 3 ü ü ü
AH47223 RE 60 Cut & Crimp Kit** 2 ü ü -
AH47208 RE 60 Crimp Only Kit - ü -
AH47213 RE 60 Cut Only Kit (Cu/Al Blades) 1 ü - -
AH47218 RE 60 Punch Only Kit - - ü
ACCESSORIES
STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT
(lb.)            (kg)
AH47768 RE 60 Electrical Tool Only 5.5 2.5
AH47753 LR-60B Latching Round Crimp Head Only 3.3 1.5
AH47763 PH-60B Knockout Punch Head Only 3.5 1.6
AH47918 SC-60C Scissor Cutter Head w/ Blade for Cu/Alu Cable 4.7 2.1
AH49408 SC-60C Scissor Cutter Head with ACSR Blades 4.7 2.1
AH47773 RE 60 Electrical Tool Case Only 10.1 4.6
AH43323 18V Advanced Lithium 2.0Ah Battery 1.0 0.5
AH43328 18V Advanced Lithium 4.0Ah Battery 1.5 0.7
AH43333 Advanced Lithium Battery Charger 1.8 0.8
Specifications

• Size: 40,1 × 29,2 × 33,8 cm (L × W × H)
• Standard Kit: beveller, manual crank handle, 37,5° cutter head, 6-4 edged inserts, torque driver, screws
Ordering Information
STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT
(kg)
AH49303 Portable Pipe Beveller w/37,5° Cutter Head (230 V, CE) 24
AH53543 Portable Pipe Beveller w/37,5° Cutter Head (115 V, CE) 24
AH48863 37,5° Cutter Head w/6 Inserts, 1 Anti-Seize Grease, 8 Screws 1,1
AH48858 30° Cutter Head w/6 Inserts, 1 Anti-Seize Grease, 8 Screws 1,1
AH48868 45° Cutter Head w/6 Inserts, 1 Anti-Seize Grease, 8 Screws 1,1
AH48873 Pack of 6 Inserts, 1 Anti-Seize Grease, 2 Screws, Case 0,1
AH48883 Anti-Seize Grease – 1 Tube 0,1
AH48888 Torx Wrench T15/S7 0,1
AH48893 Spanner Wrench 0,1
AH48898 5/16 Hex Wrench 0,1
49303 & 53543 kits contain: beveller (230 V / 115 V), manual crank handle, 37,5° cutter head, 6 – 4 edged inserts, torque driver, screws
* Application, material, pipe diameter, wall thickness, pipe coatings, operator function, etc. are all key factors that will determine insert life. Beveller cutting
head and inserts are optimized for standard A53 mild steel pipe; reduced insert life can be expected on other materials.
AH47228